Team: Bolivar

Place Bib #

1
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Team Total Score = 36

Team Total Score =0

749
730
719
693
698
746
729

8th Grade Girls Team Score Results
Tuesday, October 15, 2013

Name
MORGAN MCNEW
LYDIA MEREDITH
HOLLIE MEYERS
ALYSSA CARLTON
CAMILLE PORTER
MORGAN FRASER
LOGAN FULLERTON

Gun Elapsed
9:53.00
10:27.00
10:40.00
11:11.00
11:14.00
11:17.00
11:30.00

Rank
2
4
6
11
13
14
17

Gender
F
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NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.
NOTE: There were no finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Catholic

Place Bib #

1
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Team Total Score = 62

899
922
925
782
924
843
923

Team: Hollister

Place Bib #

1 926

Team Total Score=0

Name
ANDREA GRAY
KATIE MILLER
HANNAH TALTY

LAUREN ANDERSON
CATHERINE SCRUGGS
ELIZABETH CLARK
LAUREN MITCHELL

Name
JESSICA ARCADIPANE

Gun Elapsed
9:48.00
10:51.00
11:13.00
12:07.00
12:07.00
13:01.00
13:18.00

Gun Elapsed
11:54.00

Rank
1
8
12
20
21
25
26

Rank

None

Gender
F
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Gender
F

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 1 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Marshfield

Place Bib #

1 932

Team Total Score=0

Name
MIKAHLA BRINKLEY

Gun Elapsed
10:06.00

Rank

None

Gender
F

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 1 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: ReedsSpring
Place Bib #

Name

Gun Elapsed

Rank

Gender

Timed by

Team Name
Bolivar Middle School
Bolivar Middle School
Bolivar Middle School
Bolivar Middle School
Bolivar Middle School
Bolivar Middle School
Bolivar Middle School

Team Name
Catholic Middle School
Catholic Middle School
Catholic Middle School
Catholic Middle School
Catholic Middle School
Catholic Middle School
Catholic Middle School

Team Name
Hollister Middle School

Team Name
Marshfield Junior High

Team Name

tNow
Promotions



8th Grade Girls Team Score Results

Tuesday, October 15, 2013 Timed by %s
1 947 BAILEY LOCKE 10:28.00 5 F Reeds Spring Middle
2 942 JEWEL DOVER 11:08.00 10 F Reeds Spring Middle
3 939 MAKENZIE BLEVINS 11:28.00 16 F Reeds Spring Middle
4 944 SAMANTHA HITE 12:06.00 19 F Reeds Spring Middle
5 941 WESTERIA CORN 12:50.00 24 F Reeds Spring Middle
6 940 BREANNA COONRAD 13:29.00 27 F Reeds Spring Middle

Team Total Score =74

Team: Rogersville

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Gender Team Name
1 967 HOPE STRAUSBAUGH 10:22.00 3 F Logan-Rogersville Middle School
2 965 HAILEY SOUTER 10:41.00 7 F Logan-Rogersville Middle School
3 960 JULIE JACKSON 11:06.00 9 F Logan-Rogersville Middle School
4 970 AMY VEDDER 11:22.00 15 F Logan-Rogersville Middle School
5 957 CATHERINE EDIE 11:50.00 18 F Logan-Rogersville Middle School
6 953 SHELBI BALLARD 12:13.00 22 F Logan-Rogersville Middle School
7 952 KAYLA AULTMAN 12:23.00 23 F Logan-Rogersville Middle School

Team Total Score =52

Final Summary of Team Scores

1 - Bolivar 36
2 -Rogersville 52
3 - Catholic 62

4 - ReedsSpring 74



