8th Grade Girls Team Score Results Tuesday, October 15, 2013



Team: Bolivar							
Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Gender	Team Name	
1	749	MORGAN MCNEW	9:53.00	2	F	Bolivar Middle School	
2	730	LYDIA MEREDITH	10:27.00	4	F	Bolivar Middle School	
3	719	HOLLIE MEYERS	10:40.00	6	F	Bolivar Middle School	
4	693	ALYSSA CARLTON	11:11.00	11	F	Bolivar Middle School	
5	698	CAMILLE PORTER	11:14.00	13	F	Bolivar Middle School	
6	746	MORGAN FRASER	11:17.00	14	F	Bolivar Middle School	
7	729	LOGAN FULLERTON	11:30.00	17	F	Bolivar Middle School	

Team Total Score = 36

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count. NOTE: There were no finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Catholic

Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Gender	Team Name
1	899	ANDREA GRAY	9:48.00	1	F	Catholic Middle School
2	922	KATIE MILLER	10:51.00	8	F	Catholic Middle School
3	925	HANNAH TALTY	11:13.00	12	F	Catholic Middle School
4	782	LAUREN ANDERSON	12:07.00	20	F	Catholic Middle School
5	924	CATHERINE SCRUGGS	12:07.00	21	F	Catholic Middle School
6	843	ELIZABETH CLARK	13:01.00	25	F	Catholic Middle School
7	923	LAUREN MITCHELL	13:18.00	26	F	Catholic Middle School

Team Total Score = 62

Team: Hollister

Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Gender	Team Name
1	926	JESSICA ARCADIPANE	11:54.00	None	F	Hollister Middle School

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count. NOTE: There were only 1 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Marshfield

Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Gender	Team Name
1	932	MIKAHLA BRINKLEY	10:06.00	None	F	Marshfield Junior High

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count. NOTE: There were only 1 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Reed	lsSpring					
Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Gender	Team Name

8th Grade Girls Team Score Results Tuesday, October 15, 2013



			• •	•		
1	947	BAILEY LOCKE	10:28.00	5	F	Reeds Spring Middle
2	942	JEWEL DOVER	11:08.00	10	F	Reeds Spring Middle
3	939	MAKENZIE BLEVINS	11:28.00	16	F	Reeds Spring Middle
4	944	SAMANTHA HITE	12:06.00	19	F	Reeds Spring Middle
5	941	WESTERIA CORN	12:50.00	24	F	Reeds Spring Middle
6	940	BREANNA COONRAD	13:29.00	27	F	Reeds Spring Middle

Team Total Score = 74

Team: Rogersville

Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Gender	Team Name
1	967	HOPE STRAUSBAUGH	10:22.00	3	F	Logan-Rogersville Middle School
2	965	HAILEY SOUTER	10:41.00	7	F	Logan-Rogersville Middle School
3	960	JULIE JACKSON	11:06.00	9	F	Logan-Rogersville Middle School
4	970	AMY VEDDER	11:22.00	15	F	Logan-Rogersville Middle School
5	957	CATHERINE EDIE	11:50.00	18	F	Logan-Rogersville Middle School
6	953	SHELBI BALLARD	12:13.00	22	F	Logan-Rogersville Middle School
7	952	KAYLA AULTMAN	12:23.00	23	F	Logan-Rogersville Middle School

Team Total Score = 52

Final Summary of Team Scores

1 - Bolivar	36
2 -Rogersville	52
3 - Catholic	62
4 - ReedsSpring	74